
JANICE A. WARREN C.F.C.

MAILING ADDRESS: 210 N. APOPKA     AVE., SUITE 100   INVERNESS, FL 34450-4298   (352) 341-6500 
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MAILING ADDRESS: 210 N. APOPKA AVE., SUITE 100    INVERNESS, FL 34450-4298     (352) 341-6500

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS See reverse side for
important information.

AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
JANICE A. WARREN, C.F.C.
CITRUS COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW  CD 
 NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES  
MILLAGE CODE

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
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Exemptions:

Scan to pay

$725.18

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

Hospital

If Postmarked By

If Postmarked By

Mosquito Control

$25.00

Schools Local Req'd Effort

  Transportation Trust
  Library

Schools Capital Outlay
Schools Discretionary

  Fire District

  Coastal

General County

SWFWMD Coastal

  Health Dept.

09/28/2007

  General Fund

  General

2007  Paid Real Estate

2007  Paid Real Estate

44,700
44,700

0000

0000

44,700

25.00

0.0980
0.3102

0.4566
5.1011

2.0000

Paid

4.7670

0.6925
0.6460

Sep 30, 2007

Sep 30, 2007

0.1174

44,700
44,700
44,700

44,700
44,700
44,700
44,700

44,700
44,700

009-06-00018647

25.00

$173.09

INSTALLMENT 2 (SEP) 2007

INSTALLMENT 2 (SEP) 2007

8.43
17.28

40.23

0.3866
0.1885

HOMESTEAD ($25,000)

0.8999

BOWMAN RAYMOND M
5115 S KRIS PT
HOMOSASSA, FL    344462254

BOWMAN RAYMOND M
5115 S KRIS PT
HOMOSASSA, FL    344462254

067   Solid Waste MSBU

2310031

2310031

25,000
25,000

15.6638

05115 S KRIS

SASSER OAKS UNIT 2 UNREC SUB LOT 35: COM AT SW
COR OF N1/2 OF N
See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

05115 S KRIS

SASSER OAKS UNIT 2 UNREC SUB
LOT 35: COM AT SW COR OF N1/2
OF N
See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

213.08

Receipt #

89.40
28.88
30.95
13.87
4.38

228.02
20.41

25,000
5.25

69,700
69,700

25,000

69,700
25,000

69,700
25,000

69,700

69,700
69,700 25,000

25,000

25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000

69,700

$700.18

69,700
69,700

69,700
69,700




