ANICE A. WARREN C.F.C. TRUS COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR			I TAXES AND NON-AD	ALOREM ASSE	SSMENTS
ACCOUNTNUMBER	ESCROWCD MILLAGECO	DE			
2310031	0000				
				IENT 2 (SEP) 2	007
SOWMAN RAYMOND M 115 S KRIS PT		05115 S K	RIS		
OMOSASSA, FL 344462254		SASSER (	DAKS UNIT 2 UNREC	SUB LOT 35: CO	OM AT SW
	Scan to pay	COR OF N1/2 OF N			
	See Additional Legal on Tax Roll				
		Exemption	<b>1s:</b> EAD (\$25,000)		
		HOWLST	EAD (\$25,000)		
	MAILINGADDRESS: 210 AD VALORE		E., SUITE 100 · INVERNES	S, FL 34450-4298 ·	(352) 341-6500
TAXING		EMPTION	TAXABLE	MILLAGE	TAXES
UTHORITY	VALUE A	MOUNT	AMOUNT	RATE	LEVIED
General County					
Fire District	69,700	25,000	44,700 44,700	0.4566	20.41
General Fund Health Dept.	69,700 69,700	25,000 25,000	44,700	5.1011 0.0980	228.02 4.38
Library	69,700 69,700	25,000	44,700	0.0980	4.38 13.87
Transportation Trust	69,700	25,000	44,700	0.6925	30.95
chools Discretionary	69,700	25,000	44,700	0.6460	28.88
chools Capital Outlay	69,700	25,000	44,700	2.0000	89.40
chools Local Req'd Effort	69,700 69,700	25,000	44,700	4.7670	213.08
Iosquito Control Iospital	69,700 69,700	25,000 25,000	44,700 44,700	0.1174 0.8999	5.25 40.23
WFWMD Coastal	09,700	25,000	11,700	0.8999	40.25
Coastal	69,700	25,000	44,700	0.1885	8.43
General	69,700	25,000	44,700	0.3866	17.28
			I		
					AR00 10
			TOTAL	15.6638	\$700.18
		400500MEN		15.6638	\$700.18
EVYING AUTHORITY	NON-AD VALOREM			15.6638	
		ASSESSMEN RATE 25.00		15.6638	\$700.18 AMOUNT 25.00
EVYING AUTHORITY 67 Solid Waste MSBU		RATE		15.6638	AMOUNT
67 Solid Waste MSBU	F	25.00			AMOUNT 25.00 \$25.00
		25.00	TS	See rever	<b>AMOUNT</b> 25.00
67 Solid Waste MSBU	F	25.00	TS	See rever	AMOUNT 25.00 \$25.00 se side for
67 Solid Waste MSBU COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS If Postmarked By Sep 30, 2007	F	25.00	TS	See rever	AMOUNT 25.00 \$25.00 se side for
67 Solid Waste MSBU COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS If Postmarked By Sep 30, 2007	F	25.00	TS	See rever	AMOUNT 25.00 \$25.00 se side for
67 Solid Waste MSBU COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS If Postmarked By Please Pay \$0.00	\$725.18	25.00	TS	See rever	AMOUNT 25.00 \$25.00 se side for
67 Solid Waste MSBU COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS If Postmarked By Please Pay Sep 30, 2007 \$0.00 ANICE A. WARREN, C.F.C.	\$725.18 2007 Paid	RATE 25.00 NON-AD VALO	TS	See rever important	AMOUNT 25.00 \$25.00 se side for information.
67 Solid Waste MSBU COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS If Postmarked By Please Pay Sep 30, 2007 \$0.00 ANICE A. WARREN, C.F.C. ITRUS COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR	\$725.18 2007 Paid NOTICE OF A	RATE 25.00 NON-AD VALO Real Estate AD VALOREM	TS REM ASSESSMENTS	See rever important	AMOUNT 25.00 \$25.00 se side for information.
67 Solid Waste MSBU         COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS         If Postmarked By         Sep 30, 2007         Please Pay       \$0.00         ANICE A. WARREN, C.F.C.         COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR         ACCOUNT NUMBER	\$725.18 2007 Paid NOTICE OF A	RATE 25.00 NON-AD VALO Real Estate AD VALOREM	TS REM ASSESSMENTS	See rever important	AMOUNT 25.00 \$25.00 se side for information.
67 Solid Waste MSBU COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS If Postmarked By Please Pay Sep 30, 2007 \$0.00 ANICE A. WARREN, C.F.C. ENTRUS COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR	\$725.18 2007 Paid NOTICE OF A	RATE 25.00 NON-AD VALO Real Estate AD VALOREM	TS  REM ASSESSMENTS  TAXES AND NON-AD V	See rever important	AMOUNT 25.00 \$25.00 se side for information. SSMENTS
67 Solid Waste MSBU         COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS         If Postmarked By         Please Pay       Sep 30, 2007         Please Pay       \$0.00         ANICE A. WARREN, C.F.C.         ITRUS COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR         ACCOUNT NUMBER         2310031	\$725.18 2007 Paid NOTICE OF A	RATE 25.00 NON-AD VALO Real Estate AD VALOREM	TS  REM ASSESSMENTS  TAXES AND NON-AD V  INSTALLI	See reversimportant	AMOUNT 25.00 \$25.00 se side for information. SSMENTS
67 Solid Waste MSBU         COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS         If Postmarked By         Please Pay       Sep 30, 2007         Please Pay       \$0.00         VANICE A. WARREN, C.F.C.         COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR         ACCOUNT NUMBER         2310031         BOWMAN RAYMOND M	\$725.18 2007 Paid NOTICE OF A	RATE 25.00 NON-AD VALO Real Estate AD VALOREM	TS  REM ASSESSMENTS  TAXES AND NON-AD V	See reversimportant	AMOUNT 25.00 \$25.00 se side for information. SSMENTS
67 Solid Waste MSBU         COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS         If Postmarked By Please Pay         Sep 30, 2007         Please Pay         \$0.00         VANICE A. WARREN, C.F.C.         COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS         If Postmarked By Please Pay         \$0.00         VANICE A. WARREN, C.F.C.         COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR         ACCOUNT NUMBER         2310031         BOWMAN RAYMOND M         5115 S KRIS PT	\$725.18 2007 Paid NOTICE OF J ESCROW CD MILLAGE COD	RATE 25.00 NON-AD VALO Real Estate AD VALOREM	TS  REM ASSESSMENTS  TAXES AND NON-AD V  INSTALLI 05115 S K	See reversimportant	AMOUNT 25.00 \$25.00 se side for information. SSMENTS 2007
67 Solid Waste MSBU         COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS         If Postmarked By         Please Pay       Sep 30, 2007         Please Pay       \$0.00         VANICE A. WARREN, C.F.C.         COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR         ACCOUNT NUMBER         2310031         BOWMAN RAYMOND M	\$725.18 2007 Paid NOTICE OF J ESCROW CD MILLAGE COD	RATE 25.00 NON-AD VALO Real Estate AD VALOREM	TS  REM ASSESSMENTS  TAXES AND NON-AD V  INSTALLI 05115 S KI SASSER C	See reversimportant	AMOUNT 25.00 \$25.00 se side for information. SSMENTS 2007 JNREC SUB
67 Solid Waste MSBU         COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS         If Postmarked By Please Pay         Sep 30, 2007         Please Pay         \$0.00         VANICE A. WARREN, C.F.C.         COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS         If Postmarked By Please Pay         \$0.00         VANICE A. WARREN, C.F.C.         COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR         ACCOUNT NUMBER         2310031         BOWMAN RAYMOND M         5115 S KRIS PT	\$725.18 2007 Paid NOTICE OF J ESCROW CD MILLAGE COD	RATE 25.00 NON-AD VALO Real Estate AD VALOREM	TS REM ASSESSMENTS TAXES AND NON-AD V INSTALLI 05115 S K SASSER C LOT 35: C	See reversimportant	AMOUNT 25.00 \$25.00 se side for information. SSMENTS 2007 JNREC SUB
67       Solid Waste MSBU         COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS         If Postmarked By         Sep 30, 2007         Please Pay         \$0.00         ANICE A. WARREN, C.F.C.         ITRUS COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR         ACCOUNT NUMBER       E         2310031       BOWMAN RAYMOND M         BOWMAN RAYMOND M	\$725.18 2007 Paid NOTICE OF J ESCROW CD MILLAGE COD	RATE 25.00 NON-AD VALO Real Estate AD VALOREM	TS REM ASSESSMENTS TAXES AND NON-AD V INSTALLI 05115 S KI SASSER C LOT 35: C OF N	See reversimportant	AMOUNT 25.00 \$25.00 se side for information. SSMENTS 2007 UNREC SUB DR OF N1/2

## MAILING ADDRESS: 210 N. APOPKA AVE., SUITE 100 • INVERNESS, FL 34450-4298 • (352) 341-6500